
Lilly Baker

Jenner Fincher
Mirielle Asakevich

Penny Ciesiun
Savannah Edison

Audrie McLaughlin
Abby Scroggins

Rylee Warner
Naylani Bennett

Charlee Rae Keiser
Joie Richardson

Estefania Narvaez
Kylie Simmons

Nina Haley
Kadence Jones

Emmalee Clements
Delilah Eusebio
Quinn Manley
Harper Vestal
Avery Dovers
Nora Garrett

Rosie Kilgore
Kynlee Stokes
Athena Baxter
Kadence Jones

Lillian Robinson

PLATINUM
Lauren Slade
Bree McGuire
Madison Lamb

GOLD
Aubree Bacon

Jessa Villar
Camila Sena

Dacey Hirrlinger
Timberly Covert
Mahleah Lopez

Cora Whang
Cameron Wentz
Kiara Hernandez

SILVER
Camille Essex

April Niemeyer
Xylie Lysenko
Lyric Woodard

BRONZE
Ariah Hagans

Kennedy Elkins
Brantley Green

Kaitlynn Eddings

2023 Gymnastics 
state champions of oklahoma

levels 2-5 & Xcel

Lilly Baker

Blakely Butler
Charlotte Hyde

Adalyn Malenfant
Savannah Edison
Chloee Helberg

Audrie McLaughlin
Lucy Noell

Rylee Warner
Charlee Rae Keiser

Noel Alton
Estefania Narvaez

Kylie Simmons
Nina Haley
Ava Harjo

Avery Austian
Sofia Telesforo
Megan Ward
Harper Vestal
Avery Dovers
Blake Curtis

Lilah Homeyer

Rosie Kilgore
Berkley Hands

Ava Harjo
Avery Austian
Payton Patrick

Emma Hilburn
Bree McGuire
Laci O’Brien

Harper Maudlin
Jessa Villar

Timberly Covert
Caitlynne Meldrum

Tori Lamoreux
Hailey Kelley

Madeline Cardwell

Audrielle Caneda
April Niemeyer

Evangeline Tyson
Helena Campbell

Ariah Hagans
Emersyn Colbert
Katie Heisterberg
Isabella Temple

Vault Bars Beam Floor all around

Lilly Baker

Amelia Milner
Jenner Fincher
Charlotte Hyde

Jentri Daugherty
Alexis Jones
Avery Cole

Riley Wathen

Rylee Warner
Naylani Bennett

Charlee Rae Keiser
Ivory Harrill

Estefania Narvaez
Kylie Simmons

Bella Harris
Brooklyn Davis

Jillian Wetz
Emmalee Clements

Delilah Eusebio
Harper Vestal

Kadis Gilliland
Kate Boling

Mila Stemple

Rosie Kilgore
Berkley Hands
Brooklyn Davis

Leah Corrow

Lauren Slade
Bree McGuire
Madison Lamb

Harper Maudlin
Camila Sena

Timberly Covert
Caitlynne Meldrum

Cami Spears
Cameron Wentz

Madeline Cardwell

Audrielle Caneda
Evelyn McFarland
Olivia Carnahan
Helena Campbell

Ariah Hagans
Kayla Grubbs

Emersyn Colbert
Charlotte Foon
Isabella Temple

Lilly Baker

Amelia Milner
Oaklynn Allgood

Mirielle Asakevich
Reese Plachko

Savannah Edison
Alondra Baez

Abby Scroggins

Rylee Warner
Celine Ramirez

Ivory Harrill
Brendalynn Schubert

Roxanne Byrne
Bella Harris
Ava Harjo

Khloe Shaw
Delilah Eusebio
Sofia Morgan
Jerrica Lakins
Lilah Homeyer

Rosie Kilgore
Berkley Hands

Ava Harjo
Leah Corrow

Anna Edwards
Abrielle Wheeler

Lindsey Cunningham
Madison Lamb

Harper Mauldin
Jessa Villar

Timberly Covert
Alyssa Hancock

Cami Spears
Bella Gile

Addyson Bradke

Lydia Allison
Evelyn McFarland
Evangeline Tyson

Lyric Woodard

Ainsley Ritzhaupt
Kennedy Elkins
Charlotte Foon

Kaitlynn Eddings
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Lilly Baker

Amelia Milner
Mirielle Asakevich

Reese Plachko
Savannah Edison

Audrie McLaughlin
Laila Quinalty

Rylee Warner
Charlee Rae Keiser

Ivory Harrill
Estefania Narvaez

Kylie Simmons
Bella Harris
Ava Harjo

Jillian Wetz
Delilah Eusebio
Harper Vestal
Avery Dovers
Nora Garrett

Rosie Kilgore
Berkley Hands

Ava Harjo
Leah Corrow

Lauren Slade
Bree McGuire
Madison Lamb

Harper Chappell
Jessa Villar

Timberly Covert
Alyssa Hancock

Cami Spears
Lilah Kasparek

Kiara Hernandez

Audrielle Caneda
Evelyn McFarland
Evangeline Tyson

Lyric Woodard

Ariah Hagans
Emersyn Colbert
Charlotte Foon

Kaitlynn Eddings
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